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GRANDVIEW ADJACENT PROPERTIES  "osen,

TOWNHIP T12S, RANGE R64W, 38.9847°N 104.5520°W g(?oAgg/fSF Ci%g’i\TVYE%?'\é“\féSS'ONERS OF THE EL PASO COUNTY

EAST OF EASTONVILLE RD., WEST OF HWY 24, NORTH OF STAPLETON RD. COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906-2202
EL PASO COUNTY, COLORADO

2. ZONED (PUD)
VACANT
MERIDIAN RANCH INVESTMENT INC
PO BOX 80036
SAN DIEGO, CA 92138-0036

3.  ZONED (RR-2.5)
e s e RESIDENTIAL RURAL

AGRICULTURAL AGRICULTURAL

FOUR WAY RANCH LLC & C/O WILLIAM LEE FOUR WAY RANCH LLC & C/O WILLIAM LEE PLAlNVlEW PROPERT'ES LLC

%\: \__ o Seewmeesess e Y e - 2409 STRICKLER RD
| // —=— //‘ COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906-3321

ZONED (PUD) ~
REGIONAL PARK
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF THE EL PASO COUNTY
200 S CASCADE AVE STE 15 z
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906—2202
-

4. ZONED (PUD)
VACANT
4 WAY RANCH JOINT VENTURE LLC & C/O PETER MERTZ
PO BOX 50223

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80949-0223
13

ZONED (A-35)

I

I

I FOUR WAY Rﬁ%@i%{éﬁg/%w‘mw LEE 5. ZONED (PUD)

I COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906-3321 VACANT

s 7 4 WAY RANCH JOINT VENTURE LLC & C/O PETER MERTZ

| PO BOX 50223

|

|

I

|

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80949-0223

6. ZONED (A-35)
AGRICULTURAL
GARY VORHES
14450 E US HIGHWAY 24

/ N GRANDVIEW RESERVE
\ PEYTON, CO 80831

! - PROJECT

7. ZONED (A-35)
AGRICULTURAL
KEITH TENINTY & ROBIN NOURIE-TENINTY
9591 CURTIS RD
PEYTON, CO 80831

12

ZONED (RR-5)

8. ZONED (A-35)

AGRICULTURAL

e LOUISE STALTERI & KRISTEN N NEVELN
15015 E US HIGHWAY 24

PEYTON, CO 80831-8417

, /
e e 9. ZONED (A-35)
B AGRICULTURAL
o e e\ O R o e TODD & DEBRA VANDE BRAKE

PO BOX 80036
SAN DIEGO, CA 92138-0036

15005 E US HIGHWAY 24
PEYTON, CO 80831-8417

10. ZONED (A-35)
AGRICULTURAL
GARY & SHIRLEY VANDE BRAKE
15075 E US HIGHWAY 24

\ P “\\
3 4 . \, \2\$ PEYTON, CO 80831-8417

ZONED (RR—2.5) ZONED (PUD)
RESIDENTIAL RURAL VACANT ZONED (PUD)
PLAINVIEW PROPERTIES LLC 4 WAY RANCH JOINT VENTURE LLC & C/0 PETER MERTZ VACANT

B G N AT FAICH IO VENTLRE L 11. ZONED (A-35)
couGnd SRS, o AGRICULTURAL

SCOTT REID & SUSAN CHARLES
1412 PIKES PEAK AVE

FORT COLLINS, CO 80524-4314

10

ZONED (A—35)
AGRICULTURAL

12. ZONED (RR-5)
e s PEYTON, CO 80831-8417 RESIDENTIAL RURAL
TOWDSE)OO%A[EE%L}}EE%&YBSQKE EDWARD & LUCILLE MARTIN

T fo e 15615 E US HIGHWAY 24
PEYTON, CO 80831-8419

WATERBURY ,
PROJECT

13. ZONED (A-35)
AGRICULTURAL

S FOUR WAY RANCH LLC & C/O WILLIAM LEE

couse SATER & st 2409 STRICKLER RD

NEVELN

PEVION. GO 808318417 COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906-3321

ZONED (A—35) I
AGRICULTURAL
GARY VORHES

14450 E US HIGHWAY 24 I
PEYTON, CO 80831

14. ZONED (A-35)
AGRICULTURAL
A — FOUR WAY RANCH LLC & C/O WILLIAM LEE
e 2409 STRICKLER RD
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906-3321

ZONED (A—35)
AGRICULTURAL

15. ZONED (A-35)
AGRICULTURAL
FOUR WAY RANCH LLC & C/O WILLIAM LEE
ii 0 400 800 1200 2409 STRICKLER RD

ey — COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906-3321
NORTH SCALE: 1" =400 S KP_ZO-OO 1
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Parcel No.
4200000014

4200000034
4200000047
4200000148
4200000190
4200000191
4200000192
4200000209
4200000255
4200000256
4200000257
4200000258
4200000259
4200000263
4200000265
4200000266
4200000267
4200000271
4200000283
4200000284
4200000285
4200000303
4200000304
4200000326
4200000328
4200000345
4200000348
4200000349
4200000352
4200000366
4200000368
4200000380

4200000381
4200000397
4200000398
4200000399

4200000400
4200000405
4200000406
4200000417
4200000444
4200000445
4200000446
4200000447
4200000455
4200000456
4200000457
4200000458
4200000461
4200000463
4200000464
4200000465
4200000466
4200000467
4204000001
4204000002
4204000004

Owner Name

JMJK HOLDINGS LLC

BABCOCK LISLE, BABCOCK MARY LOU, BABCOCK DURRAN,
BABCOCK KIMBERLIE

BROWN MABEL L, BROWN FRED L JR

VORHES GARY

JMJK HOLDINGS LLC

JMJK HOLDINGS LLC

JMJK HOLDINGS LLC

GIECK ROBERT D TRUST, GIECK REVOCABLE TRUST
PEYTON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 23-JT

GLENNON JAMES F, GLENNON ROSE

GLENNON ROSE M

CUCHARES JAMES M, CUCHARES SHAWNE M

ROLENC DAVID D, ROLENC NICOLLE

WOOLSEY JOHN M, BAGLEY JULIE A, BAGLEY WADE M
EL PASO COUNTY

ALECCI ANTHONY J

ALECCI ANTHONY J

REUTER KIM R, REUTER HOLLY M

ORELLANA OSCAR ELISE DEL CID

THERESA D MEISMAN REVOCABLE TRUST

WORKMAN SCOTT C, WORKMAN WANDA G
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELECTRIC ASSOC INC

JMJK HOLDINGS LLC

4 WAY RANCH JOINT VENTURE LLC, C/O PETER MARTZ
4 SITE INVESTMENTS LLC

FALCON LATIGO LLC

FALCON LATIGO LLC

4 WAY RANCH JOINT VENTURE LLC, C/O PETER MARTZ
FALCON LATIGO LLC

4 WAY RANCH JOINT VENTURE LLC, C/O PETER MARTZ
4 WAY RANCH JOINT VENTURE LLC, C/O PETER MARTY
JMJK HOLDINGS LLC

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, STATE OF COLORADO,
REGION 2 BUSINESS OFFICE

PLAINVIEW PROPERTIES LLC

935 DEVELOPMENT INC

KO1515 LLC

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF, EL PASO COUNTY
PETE LIEN & SONS INC

DAVIS JANE LIVING TRUST, DAVIS JANE TRUSTEE
4 WAY RANCH JOINT VENTURE LLC, C/O PETER MARTZ
THERESA D MEISMAN REVOCABLE TRUST
MEISMAN RONALD

THERESA D MEISMAN REVOCABLE TRUST
MEISMAN KELLY RAY

ORTEGA JOHN M, ORTEGA JENNIE L

BYNES SEAN, BYNES VALENCIA

HOLLAMBY RYAN J, HOLLAMBY ASHLEY M
ORTEGA JOSEPH

JMJK HOLDINGS LLC

4 SITE INVESTMENTS LLC

4 SITE INVESTMENTS LLC

4 SITE INVESTMENTS LLC

4 SITE INVESTMENTS LLC

4 SITE INVESTMENTS LLC

JMJK HOLDINGS LLC

WOLFER LIVING TRUST

DIEDRICH VIANN A

Location
13333 ELBERT RD

16741 E HIGHWAY 24
9555 N CURTIS RD

E HIGHWAY 24

13908 ELBERT RD
MURPHY RD

LATIGO BLVD

JUDGE ORR RD

13990 BRADSHAW RD
16846 MURPHY RD
14350 BRADSHAW RD
14250 BRADSHAW RD
14150 BRADSHAW RD
14755 E HIGHWAY 24
E HIGHWAY 24

14050 BRADSHAW RD
BRADSHAW RD
11375 MCKISSICK RD
11706 ELBERT RD
11566 ELBERT RD
10427 ELBERT RD
14305 LATIGO BLVD
12902 EASTONVILLE RD
EASTONVILLE RD

E HIGHWAY 24
EASTONVILLE RD
EASTONVILLE RD

E HIGHWAY 24
EASTONVILLE RD
STAPLETON DR
STAPLETON DR
12501 ELBERT RD

ELBERT RD
EASTONVILLE RD
STAPLETON DR
STAPLETON DR

EASTONVILLE RD
JUDGE ORR RD
JUDGE ORR RD
EASTONVILLE RD
15-12-64 RD
15-12-64 RD
LATIGO BLVD
ELBERT RD
ELBERT RD
ELBERT RD
ELBERT RD
ELBERT RD
EASTONVILLE RD
EASTONVILLE RD
EASTONVILLE RD
EASTONVILLE RD
EASTONVILLE RD
EASTONVILLE RD
EASTONVILLE RD
14291 MURPHY RD
14055 MURPHY RD



4204000009
4204000013
4204000014
4204000015

4204000016
4204000017
4204000020
4204001001

4204001003
4204001004
4204001005
4204001006
4208000017
4209001002
4209001007
4209001008
4209001009
4209001010
4209001011
4209001012
4209001013
4209001014
4209001016
4209001017
4209001018
4209001019
4213000002
4213000004
4213000005
4213000006
4213001001
4213001002
4213001006
4213001008
4213001009
4213001010
4213001011
4213001012
4213001013
4213001025
4213001026
4213001027

4213001028
4213001029
4213001030
4213001031
4213001032

4213001033

4213001034
4213001035
4213002001
4213002002
4213002004
4213002006
4213002007
4213002008
4213002009

GREGG ZACHARY E, GREGG TRISHIA J
MOATS SHERMAN, MOATS AMY
MALONE KATHLEEN M

DTS FAMILY TRUST

VAN SANDT LIVING TRUST, VAN SANDT JK TRUSTEE, VAN SANDT

DIANA L TRUSTEE

WEGNER HEIKO

GATES JACQUELINE L

HOMBERG ROBERT D, HOMBERG LINDA M

BENSBERG W CASS, BENSBERG MARLENE R, BENSBERG

CHRISTOPHER C

LYNN JOHN CHRISTOPHER, LYNN JILLIAN DANIELLE
SIMPSON NATHAN, SIMPSON STEFANIE
BENSBERG W CASS & MARLENE R, FAMILY TRUST
EL PASO COUNTY

KERCHEVAL DAVID W

NERING KATHLEEN M

MARTIN KIMBERLY K

KERCHEVAL DAVID W, KERCHEVALKEA T
GULLEDGE JOSHUA, GULLEDGE SUMMER L
DODSON RONALD G

DORAN LANCE W, WRIGHT JENNIFER M
STRICKLAND ALLEN G, STRICKLAND JANET R
WESTON ROBERT J, PASCUAL TAMMY S
MEISNER DEREK H, MEISNER KRISTINA R
APOSTOLOV MARIO T

CHESKAWICH JAMES MICHAEL

CAIN FRANCES E, CAIN DONALD D

DUNN JAMES P, DUNN REBECCA L

TAMLIN ROBERT

TICHENOR JOSEPH M, TICHENOR JOAN J
CREED TERRENCE

GALLION SHERRY L, GALLION ROLLO L

SHAW GREGORY F, SHAW JUDY E
MCPHERSON EDWIN W, MCPHERSON SALLY S
MORGAN KYLE BENJAMIN, MORGAN SARAH LYNNE
CYNCAR JOHN A, KOPPLIN KURT C

MURPHY EDWARD C, MURPHY LINDSEY M
MARTZ TODD G, MARTZ L JENNIFER

JACOBS DARYL, JACOBS CHERI

HERNANDEZ JESUS J

TILLQUIST MARION D, TILLQUIST MECY D
DAILY TIMOTHY L, DAILY NANCY A

ELLIOTT CHARLES W, ELLIOTT PATRICIA

NEWCOMB JANICE M, KNUPP MICHELLE E, SKABOWSKI MICHAEL S

JR, MOORE HARLEY D

LOPEZ MADELYN L, LOPEZ JUSTIN V
MARTINEZ ANTONIO ANDRES
SCOTT THOMAS J

FOLLOWELL ELMER L JR

HERNANDEZ CESAR ANTONIO SIERRA, SIERRA NORMA YADIRA

CONTRERAS

DAMRON JAMES FARRELL SR, DAMRON TERESA CHRISTINE

PHELAN GREGORY L, PHELAN CONNIE L
ECKHARDT SCOTT ALLEN

MCINROY TODD

BABCOCK LLOYD D, BABCOCK WILLABETH V
HEWITT WILLIAM R, HEWITT KAREN S
DEPUTY BRENT J

ROMERO MIGUEL, ROSALES CYNTHIA ZAVALA
CONNELLY JAMES B, CONNELLY CECELIA ANN

13779 EASTONVILLE RD
14259 EASTONVILLE RD
14231 EASTONVILLE RD
13955 MURPHY RD

13925 MURPHY RD
13989 MURPHY RD
14093 MURPHY RD
14175 EASTONVILLE RD

14053 EASTONVILLE RD
14005 EASTONVILLE RD
14125 EASTONVILLE RD
14105 EASTONVILLE RD
LATIGO BLVD
EASTONVILLE RD
13385 BENT SPUR TRL
13345 EASTONVILLE RD
13365 EASTONVILLE RD
13405 EASTONVILLE RD
13425 EASTONVILLE RD
13445 EASTONVILLE RD
13345 BENT SPUR TRL
13365 BENT SPUR TRL
13325 BENT SPUR TRL
13305 BENT SPUR TRL
13310 BENT SPUR TRL
13320 BENT SPUR TRL
16803 E HIGHWAY 24
11501 MCKISSICK RD
16910 HIGHWAY 24
16855 E HIGHWAY 24
12610 BRADSHAW RD
12520 BRADSHAW RD
12320 BRADSHAW RD
12220 TRACY LN

12090 TRACY LN

12050 TRACY LN

12105 PRESTON PL
12225 PRESTON PL
12315 PRESTON PL
12430 BRADSHAW RD
12250 TRACY LN

12110 PRESTON PL

12220 PRESTON PL
12310 PRESTON PL
12330 PRESTON PL
11980 TRACY LN
11950 TRACY LN

11920 TRACY LN

12480 BRADSHAW RD
12460 BRADSHAW RD
12198 BRADSHAW RD
12205 TRACY LN
12125 TRACY LN
12065 TRACY LN
12035 TRACY LN
11985 TRACY LN
11955 TRACY LN



4213002010

4213002011
4213002012
4213002013
4213002017
4213002018
4213002019

4213002020
4213002021
4213002022
4213002023
4213002024
4213002030
4213002031
4213002032
4216001012
4222001002
4222001003
4223000005
4223000006
4223000007
4223000008
4223000009
4223000011
4223001001
4223001002
4223001003
4223001004
4223001005
4223001006
4223001007
4223001008
4223001009
4223001010
4223001011
4223001012
4223001015
4223001016
4223001017
4223001018
4223001019
4223001020
4223001021
4223001022
4223001023
4223001024
4223001025
4223001026

4223001027
4223001028
4223001029
4223001030
4223001031
4223001032
4223001033
4223001034
4223001035
4223002001
4223002002

SCHAFER PAULA C

LOHMEIER BRIAN M LIVING TRUST, LOHMEIER BRIAN M TRUSTEE
BREWER JONATHAN W, BREWER DEBRA E

THACKER WILLIAM W

LOPEZ JUSTIN V

KOVAL SUSAN M

HATAMI SHAHRIAR, KHOZAYER AMINEH

WEINZIERL ALEXANDER CHASE, WILLIAMS BRITTANY EILEEN
SEGER JOAN, SEGER ELIZABETH

WHITED EDEN

CURTIS GARY F, CURTIS JOY A

ORNESS TERRY L, ORNESS JULIE

BARNETT DAVID F, BARNETT CAROL A
HUNSAKER JOSHUA

FREEMAN MELVIN R JR, FREEMAN COY D
FALCON TRAILS LLC

MARTIN LUCILLE A

MARTIN LUCILLE A

WEBER LIVING TRUST

NIEHUS JENNIFER L

MATTHEWS DIONN C, MATTHEWS GARY E
BURGUIN EVELYN M

CHRISTIAN JOSHUA D

MARTIN WILLIAM ASA, MARTIN VICKY LYNN
WOOD JAMES A, WOOD VESNA

PHILLIPS RONALD WILLIAM, PHILLIPS SHERRY LYNN
BERRY DAVID RAY, BERRY VICKI SUE
TURNER DONALD R, TURNER NANCY L
HARP BRIAN K, HARP TAWNIA L

SOCO INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC

COLE JESSICA L, COLE CASEY A

STANCIL ADAM TAYLOR

CHAFFEE BRIAN M, CHAFFEE APRIL L
BRADFORD BYRON, BRADFORD WIMON
MEISMAN KELLY RAY

ROUSE ADRIAN

SHANNON DALLAS B, SHANNON KRYSTAL G
FREEMAN GREGORY D, FREEMAN LORI D
LASHLEY DARRYL, LASHLEY EVET S
ALLENDER JOHN R, ALLENDER KATHLEEN E
ANTONOW RANDALL M

GRAY PATRICK E, GRAY BETH A

GRAY LAWRENCE D, GRAY GINA
CHINCHILLA JIMMY BRADY GUZMAN
SOLID & SMART INVESTMENTS LLC

WOOD JAMES A, WOOD VESNA

LEE BRIAN DAVID

PONCE DE LEON CESAR E

VILLANUEVA-GUTIERREZ KARLA A, VILLANUEVA-GUTIERREZ JAIME
HOEFLICH RALPH, CALVIN MICHELLE

TURNER CHARLES E

BUTLER RICHARD L, BAILEY BRIDGET K
WELSHANS KENNETH, WELSHANS JACQUELINE
HOFFMAN DAVID R

BURNSIDE STEPHEN J, BURNSIDE CAROL L
STEWART GORDON K, STEWART DEBBY-LYNN
MAKSYN RONALD M, MAKSYN TERESA K
GOERING DUANE A

HADDOCK CHRISTOPHER B

11915 TRACY LN

11865 TRACY LN
11785 TRACY LN
11715 TRACY LN
11610 TRACY LN
11680 TRACY LN
11710 TRACY LN

11730 TRACY LN

11750 TRACY LN

11770 TRACY LN

11790 TRACY LN

17355 MCKENZE LN
17525 BLUE LAKE LN
17465 BLUE LAKE LN
17405 BLUE LAKE LN
SILVER CONCHO TRL
15505 E HIGHWAY 24
15615 E HIGHWAY 24
10725 ELBERT RD
10721 ELBERT RD
10525 ELBERT RD
ELBERT RD

15819 SPENCER RD
16150 SPENCER RD
16271 MCCONNELL CT
16241 MCCONNELL CT
16211 MCCONNELL CT
16210 MCCONNELL CT
16240 MCCONNELL CT
16270 MCCONNELL CT
16490 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16520 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16550 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16580 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16610 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16640 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16735 SCOTT RD

11424 MCKISSICK RD
11354 MCKISSICK RD
11284 MCKISSICK RD
16790 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16760 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16730 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16670 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16705 SCOTT RD

16274 MCCARA CT
16094 MCCARA CT
16034 MCCARA CT

15974 MCCARA CT
15915 MCCARA CT
15975 MCCARA CT
16035 MCCARA CT
16095 MCCARA CT
16155 MCCARA CT
16215 MCCARA CT
16275 MCCARA CT
16340 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16731 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16761 PRAIRIE VISTA LN



4223002008
4223002009
4223002010
4223002011
4223002013
4227000001

4227000004

4227000005
4227000006
4227000007
4227000008
4227000009
4227000010
4227000011
4227000012
4227000013
4227000014
4227000015
4227000016
4227000020
4229301001
4229301033
4229301034
4229301035
4229301036
4229301037
4229301038
4229301039
4229301040
4229301041
4229301042
4229301043
4229301044
4229301045
4229301046
4229301047
4229301048
4229301049
4229301050
4229301051
4229301052
4229301053
4229301054
4229301055
4229301056
4229301057
4229301058
4229301059
4229301060
4229301061
4229301062
4229301063
4229301064
4229301065

4229301066
4229301067
4229301068
4229301069
4229301070

COOPER GREGORY S, COOPER TERESA A
BESSANT CHARLES W, WOLBACH DEBORAH K
MCDONALD GARY R, MCDONALD CINDY

FFR10 LLC

WERNER FAMILY TRUST

VANDE BRAKE TODD E, VANDE DEBRA A
ACEVEDO EDUARDO SAMUEL MENDEZ, VILLANUEVA SAMUEL
MENDEZ

DE LA TORRE-ESPINOZA VICTOR MANUE, DE LA TORRE-ALAMILLA
MARIA

HUNTINGTON VALERIE J, MARTIN MATTHEW
BEAR ENTERPRISES LTD

WILLIAMS DELORES A

NEVELN KRISTEN N

NOURIE-TENINTY H ROBIN, TENINTY KEITH
THORNTON JAMES E Il, THORNTON MARILYN L
REYNOLDS BENJAMIN T

ADAMS KATHY, CRUPI PATRICIA ANN

TENINTY KEITH, NOURIE-TENINTY H ROBIN
MORGAN JULIA B LIVING TRUST

REID SCOTT D, CHARLES SUSAN K

VANDE BRAKE TODD

ALMENDAREZ HAMLETT GUILLERMO

KONITZ ROBERT M, KONITZ NANCY A
LANDRENEAU BRANDON, CALDERON STEPHANIE
FELDER TYRONE

TALLAM GLADYS J

HOUSARI JOHN R, HOUSARI ALYSHA M
GRAHAM JONATHAN K, GRAHAM CHRISTINE D
HARTMAN SCOTT, HARTMAN CRYSTAL
SAHHAR FAMILY LIVING TRUST

STEADMAN WALTER F, STEADMAN DEBORAH KAY
MELGR EMILY

RAY MICHAEL A, RAY DIANE

WILLIAMS JANICE

O'CONNOR DAVID, O'CONNOR CHARI

STULL WESLEY D, STULL DARLENE C

GALVEZ YOANDY, GALVEZ CHARISSE
MORIARTY RYAN PATRICK, MORIARTY PATRICIA MARIE
OTUONYE SOLOMON, OTUONYE BOSSAN
TORTELLA JOSEPH, TORTELLA ERICA

BRENNAN ERIN, STEVENS KELLY

MASON DONALD I

HEIER NICHOLAS, HEIER CRYSTAL

KRAYER MICHAEL, KRAYER CHRISTINA
SANTORO JEREMY, SANTORO CINDI

AMBROSE ERIC A, AMBROSE JANAE MARIE
BANNING KEVIN

AQUINO ANTHONY G

VAZQUEZ ERNESTO ARTURO GINEBRA

RACCA ANTHONY R, RACCA HEATHER M
TYNAN HEESUN, TYNAN PAUL CHRISTOPHER
KING ANDREE D II, KING PATRICIAM

RUSH CHAUNDRA A, WILLIAMS GEORGE JR
STORMS CLAUDIA D, STORMS STEVEN

SEAL ALLEN, SEAL KARA

SMITH SAMANTHA B, MUNTEAN-DEAFENBAUGH DAVID ANDREW
KUESTER NATHAN RYAN, KUESTER LISA JEANALLE

FORAKER JENNIFER L, FORAKER DEREK E

WAKAMATSU IZUMI

ORTIVEZ CRYSTAL

16641 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16551 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16491 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16281 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
16581 PRAIRIE VISTA LN
15005 E HIGHWAY 24

15345 E HIGHWAY 24

15325 E HIGHWAY 24

15115 E HIGHWAY 24

15065 E HIGHWAY 24

15035 E HIGHWAY 24

15015 E HIGHWAY 24

14855 E HIGHWAY 24

9611 N CURTIS RD

9595 N CURTIS RD

9585 N CURTIS RD

9591 N CURTIS RD

27-12-64

E HIGHWAY 24

15075 E HIGHWAY 24

13667 EVENING SKY DR

9595 SUMMER SKY LN

9583 SUMMER SKY LN

9571 SUMMER SKY LN

9559 SUMMER SKY LN

9547 SUMMER SKY LN

9535 SUMMER SKY LN

9523 SUMMER SKY LN

9510 SUMMER SKY LN

9522 SUMMER SKY LN

9534 SUMMER SKY LN

9546 SUMMER SKY LN

9558 SUMMER SKY LN

9570 SUMMER SKY LN

9582 SUMMER SKY LN

12875 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12869 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12863 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12857 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12851 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12845 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12839 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12833 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12827 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12821 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12815 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12809 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12803 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12797 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12791 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12785 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12779 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12773 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12767 MORNING BREEZE WAY

12761 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12755 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12749 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12743 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12737 MORNING BREEZE WAY



4229301071
4229301072
4229301073
4229301074
4229301075
4229301076
4229301077
4229301078
4229301079
4229301080
4229301081
4229301082
4229308009
4229308010
4229310001
4229310002
4229310004
4229310005
4200000249

HPA Il BORROWER 2021-1 LLC

CABRERA JEREMY, HESSELBERG SARAH

ADAMS KEITH M, ADAMS DANIELLA D

BELLOMY SARA LINETTE, BELLOMY BRANDON LEE
LEAKS ANTHONY, LEAKS KIMBERLY

ALLEN EVERTON EMILE

ERPELDING KRISTOPHER JOHN, KORINEK LAURI L
KANKAMFO GYEBI, KANKAMFO DIANA ANOWA
RAMOS THOMAS R

HIGGINS JOSHUA EUGENE, HIGGINS KELLY
SHARP WILLIAM WOODSON I, SHARP TAMIE LIN
MERIDIAN SERVICE METRO DISTRICT

BROWN DYLAN

REBILAS RANDALL, REBILAS DEENA

PEAVEY MARK WESLEY, PEAVEY TINA TAYLOR
HEDRICK SHANE D, HEDRICK ALEXANDRIA
MINOR KEVIN V, MINOR JENNIFER D

HALLUMS CHRISTOPHER S, HALLUMS RACHELLE J
PHILS BOYS FALCON LLC

12731 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12725 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12719 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12713 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12707 MORNING BREEZE WAY
12704 SCENIC WALK DR

12708 SCENIC WALK DR

12712 SCENIC WALK DR
12716 SCENIC WALK DR

12720 SCENIC WALK DR

12724 SCENIC WALK DR
STAPLETON DR

9751 ARBOR WALK LN

9743 ARBOR WALK LN

9736 ARBOR WALK LN

9728 ARBOR WALK LN

9712 ARBOR WALK LN

9704 ARBOR WALK LN

13630 JUDGE ORR RD



	Sheets and Views
	SP1.3


